
BUY PARKING PRIVILEGES
FOR 2025-26

DURING 
YOUR 

PURCHASE 
WINDOW

VISIT THE 
PARKING 
PORTAL

PURCHASING WINDOWS

(A.K.A. PERMITS)

ALL PERMITS ARE
FIRST COME, FIRST SERVED!

ALL “PRIVILEGES” PURCHASED
WILL BE TIED TO THE
PRIMARY PLATE.
To get extra vehicles linked to your permit, email: 
mnsu-parking@mnsu.edu as ONLY YOUR PRIMARY 
VEHICLE will be linked upon your initial purchase. 

Website portal will only record primary plate.

Minnesota
Minnesota

10,000 lakes
10,000 lakes

EXPLORE
EXPLORE

123 MAVMAR

123MAV

26

COST PRIVILEGE TYPE PURCHASE DATES
9AM

9AM

9AM

9AM

9AM

9AM

9AM

9AM

9AM

9AM

9AM

9AM

EMPLOYEE GOLD

STUDENT GOLD

PURPLE (9 MONTH)

PURPLE (FALL)

ORANGE (9 MONTH)

ORANGE (FALL)

LOT 14

LOT 16

LOT 14

LOT 16

STRIPED GREEN RES. HALL (9 MONTH)

STRIPED GREEN RES. HALL (FALL)

LT. GREEN RES. HALL (9 MONTH)

LT. GREEN RES. HALL (FALL)

DK. GREEN RES. HALL (9 MONTH)

Monday, April 14th - April 22nd

Monday, April 28th - August 25th

Monday, April 28th - August 25th

Monday, April 28th - August 25th

Monday, April 28th - August 25th

Monday, April 28th - August 25th

Monday, August 4th - Until Gone

Monday, August 4th - Until Gone

Monday, August 4th - Until Gone

Monday, August 4th - Until Gone

Monday, August 4th - Until Gone

Monday, August 4th - Until GoneDK. GREEN RES. HALL (FALL)

$411
$411
$262
$131
$70
$35

$340
$170
$263
$132

$340
$170

Lot 20 North, Lot 21 
North, & Lot 17

Lot 1, Lot 2, &
Lot 20 Overflow

Lot 1, Lot 2, &
Lot 20 Overflow

Lot 21 South

Lot Specific

Lot Specific

Lot 21 South
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