

## BUY PARKING PRIVILEGES

FOR 2025-26

ALL "PRIVILEGES" PURCHASED WILL BE TIED TO THE PRIMARY PLATE.



To get extra vehicles linked to your permit, email: mnsu-parking@mnsu.edu as ONLY YOUR PRIMARY VEHICLE will be linked upon your initial purchase.

Website portal will only record primary plate.

## ALL PERMITS ARE FIRST COME, FIRST SERVED!

## PURCHASING WINDOWS

COST	PRIVILEGE TYPE		PURCHASE DATES
\$411	EMPLOYEE GOLD	Lot Specific	9AM Monday, April 14th - April 22nd
\$411	STUDENT GOLD	Lot Specific	9AM Monday, April 28th - August 25th
\$262	I DITUDI E /A MANTII\	ot 20 North, Lot 21 North, & Lot 17	9AM Monday, April 28th - August 25th
\$131	PURPLE (FALL)		9AM Monday, April 28th - August 25th
\$70	ORANGE (9 MONTH)	Lot 21 South	9AM Monday, April 28th - August 25th
\$35	ORANGE (FALL)	Lot 21 South	9AM Monday, April 28th - August 25th
\$340	LOT 14 STRIPED GREEN RES. HALL (9 MONTH)		9AM Monday, August 4th - Until Gone
\$170	LOT 14 STRIPED GREEN RES. HALL (FALL)		9AM Monday, August 4th - Until Gone
\$340	LOT 16 LT. GREEN RES. HALL (9 MONTH)		9AM Monday, August 4th - Until Gone
\$170	LOT 16 LT. GREEN RES. HALL (FALL)		9AM Monday, August 4th - Until Gone
<b>\$263</b>	DK. GREEN RES. HALL (9 MONTH)	Lot 1, Lot 2, & Lot 20 Overflow	9AM Monday, August 4th - Until Gone
\$132	DK. GREEN RES. HALL (FALL)	Lot 1, Lot 2, & Lot 20 Overflow	9AM Monday, August 4th - Until Gone

## VISIT THE PARKING PORTAL



DURING YOUR PURCHASE WINDOW